
LEWIS ELEMENTARY 

ROUTE 12 (Pk - Kinder) P/UP WED D/OFF

Paradise view (right after old cement plant) 6:45

BETWEEN 2004 & 2006 SALERNO @ YELLOW SCHOOL BUS SIGN 7:06 12:09 14:09

APENNINES PARK ( Yellow Fire Hydrant) 7:09 12:12 14:12

BARSTOW RD & COMMANDER'S LOOP 7:12 12:15 14:15

CACTUS CORNER DAYCARE 7:14 12:17 14:17

NORTH LOOP BST 25 (SODA MNT) 7:16 12:19 14:19

NORTH LOOP BST 24 (OWLSHEAD/DENNING SPRINGS) 7:18 12:20 14:20

NORTH LOOP BST 23 (LANE MTN) 7:20 12:21 14:21

NORTH LOOP BST 22 (GARLIC SPRINGS/SPANISH CANYON) 7:21 12:22 14:22

NORTH LOOP BST 21 (SWEETWATER/ SUPERIOR VALLEY) 7:22 12:23 14:23

LEWIS ELEMENTARY (1ST AND 2ND) P/UP WED D/OFF

SAC BUILDING (Pick up 25 students) 7:37 12:43 14:43

BETWEEN 2004 & 2006 SALERNO @ YELLOW SCHOOL BUS SIGN 7:40 12:48 14:48

APENNINES PARK ( Yellow Fire Hydrant) 7:44 12:51 14:51

BARSTOW RD & COMMANDER'S LOOP 7:47 12:54 14:54

NORTH LOOP BST 25 (SODA MNT) 7:50 12:56 14:56

NORTH LOOP BST 24 (OWLSHEAD/DENNING SPRINGS) 7:51 12:57 14:57

NORTH LOOP BST 23 (LANE MTN) 7:52 12:58 14:58

NORTH LOOP BST 22 (GARLIC SPRINGS/SPANISH CANYON) 7:53 13:00 15:00

NORTH LOOP BST 21 (SWEETWATER/ SUPERIOR VALLEY) 7:55 13:01 15:01

LEWIS ELEMENTARY (K-RUN) ROUTE 13 P/UP WED D/OFF

SAC BUILDING 7:05 12:10 14:10

FORT IRWIN RV PARK 7:10 12:15 14:15

NORTH LOOP BST 20 (STARBRIGHT/DESERT KING) 7:14 12:18 14:18

NORTH LOOP BST 19 (BLUE BELL) 7:15 12:19 14:19

NORTH LOOP BST 18 (GOLD NUGGET/ SILVERMINE) 7:16 12:20 14:20

NORTH LOOP BST 17 (BIGHORN) 7:17 12:21 14:21

NORTH LOOP BST 16 (COTTONTAIL LN) 7:18 12:23 14:23

NORTH LOOP BST 15 (PARKING LOT BEFORE BURRO) 7:19 12:24 14:24

5th & Badger 7:20 12:26 14:26

LEWIS ELEMENTARY (1ST-2ND) P/UP WED D/OFF

SAC BUILDING 7:34 12:40 14:40

FORT IRWIN RV PARK 7:10 12:45 14:45

NORTH LOOP BST 20 (STARBRIGHT/DESERT KING) 7:39 12:48 14:48

NORTH LOOP BST 19 (BLUE BELL) 7:40 12:49 14:49



NORTH LOOP BST 18 (GOLD NUGGET/ SILVERMINE) 7:41 12:51 14:51

NORTH LOOP BST 17 (BIGHORN) 7:42 12:53 14:53

NORTH LOOP BST 16 (COTTONTAIL LN) 7:44 12:55 14:55

NORTH LOOP BST 15 (PARKING LOT BEFORE BURRO) 7:45 12:57 14:57

5th & Badger 7:48 13:00 15:00




